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201503090000
71420

03/09/2015
11:39:15

EMERALD
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

38 112 Lot#:112
Book:38
Pg:112
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR II

201509170003
26610

09/17/2015
03:25:35

EMERALD
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

39 35 Lot#:45
Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR III

201503090000
71460

03/09/2015
11:39:19

EMERALD
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

39 35 Lot#:50
Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR III

201503090000
71440

03/09/2015
11:39:17

EMERALD
RIDGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

39 35 Lot#:22
Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR III


